Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Talks - (739330) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.55
2:23.01
2:23.29
2:23.85
2:25.16
2:29.30
2:29.95
2:37.75
2:45.13
3:02.75

3:24.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.29
2:21.55
2:25.16
2:23.01
2:23.85
2:29.30
2:29.95
2:37.75
2:45.13
3:02.75

3:24.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
402
400
395
385
354
349
300
261
193

WA Pts

400
415
385
402
395
354
349
300
261
193

137

Round

I I T I I =

Round

I I T I m I

Date

19/11/16
26/06/16
18/03/17
12/03/16
23/10/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
04/07/15
18/10/14
19/10/13

Date

18/03/17
19/11/16
23/10/16
26/06/16
12/03/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
04/07/15
18/10/14
19/10/13

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Venue

Bristol
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Swindon

St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Littledown

St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Winchester

Winchester

Venue

Waterlooville
Bristol

St Swithuns
Portsmouth
Swindon
Waterlooville
Littledown

St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Winchester

Winchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



