## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charles Talks - (739330) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.55	415	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Winchester	2
2:23.01	402	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:23.29	400	Н	18/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
2:23.85	395	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Winchester	3
2:25.16	385	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
2:29.30	354	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Winchester	2
2:29.95	349		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
2:37.75	300	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
2:45.13	261	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:02.75	193	Н	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
3:24.74	137		19/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
			- 4.1.4				
2:23.29	400	Н	18/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
2:21.55	415	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Winchester	2
2:25.16	385	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
2:23.01	402	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:23.85	395	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Winchester	3
2:29.30	354	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Winchester	2
2:29.95	349		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
2:37.75	300	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
2:45.13	261	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:02.75	193	Н	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
3:24.74	137		19/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS